

Ref- BSE/2020-21/49

Date: January 29, 2021

To,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
Phioze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Subject-Intimation under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Scrip Code- 539399

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copy of newspaper advertisement published in Dainik Navjyoti (Hindi Newspaper) and Financial Express (English Newspaper) on January 29, 2020 for extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

Kindly take this information on record.

Yours faithfully

For Bella Casa Fashion & Retail Limited




Sonika Gupta
Company Secretary
Membership No.: A38676

FORM NO. URC-2
Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Act (Pursuant to section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(1) of the Companies (Amendment) Regulations, 2014)

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar at Delhi that Chutney Digital Media LLP a LLP may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act, 2013 as a company limited by shares.

2. The Principal objects of the company are as follows:
a. To carry on the business of production reproduction of video, film, media, and online content publication on websites over internet, advertisement and communication in digital media or in any other media including telecommunication solutions, wireless, data, Electronic article surveillance, GPS, transformation of video, audio or other related services on online mode or on any other mode in India or elsewhere.
b. To carry on in India or elsewhere the business to present, produce, arrange, manage, organize, conduct, sponsor, compose, edit, plan, design, exhibit, demonstrate, promote, operate, participate, collaborate and run at national all sorts of shows and modeling, films, programmes of song, music, dance, film star, pop star, T.V. channels, entertainment web-sites and for the purpose to engage, book or hire artists, authors, story writers, musicians, models, performers, and other persons and agencies.
c. To carry on the business of production, distribution or exhibition of films and motion pictures and the running of studios, and cinematographic shows and exhibitions.
d. To carry on the businesses of entertainment promoters, sports promoters, articles, managers and representatives in all or any spheres of entertainment and sport.

3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at House A-201 3rd Floor, K-1 No. 30 Charan Singh Complex Saket, New Delhi-110030.

4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6/7, 8, Sector 5, IIT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050, within ten days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

Dated this 29th day of January 2021.
For Chutney Digital Media LLP
RACHIT JUNEJA KOTA TARUN
DIN: 07322459 DIN: 08142588
Designated Partner Designated Partner

SBI
Internal Audit Dept., Corporate Centre, State Bank Nireekshan Bhavan
Lingampally Post, Hyderabad - 500 019 (Telangana).

REQUEST FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
State Bank of India has issued a request for Expression of Interest for Empanelment of Consultants/Specialised Audit Firms for creating a comprehensive audit framework for conducting audit of different departments. For details, please see Procurement News at Banks Website <https://bank.sbi> under "SBI in the News".
Place: Hyderabad Sd/- General Manager
Date: 29.01.2021 (CC Audits, IAD, Hyderabad)

CMI LIMITED
CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031
Regd. Office: Flat No. 501-503, 5th Floor, New Delhi House
27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001
Ph.: 011-49570000, Fax No.: 011-23739902
Website: www.cmilimited.in Email: info@cmilimited.in

CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT
This is Corrigendum to the Notice of Postal Ballot dated 30th December, 2020 sent to the shareholders on 06th January, 2021 being issued by the company and the shareholders of the company should take note of Proper bifurcation of pre & post shareholding (Promoter and PACs, Public, Total shares) as given below:
Under Explanatory Statement point no. 1 (e)
Shareholding Pattern before and after the offer is given below:
The broad Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the issue of equity shares of the Company will be as follows:

Pre Allotment Shareholding*

Category	No. of Equity Shares	%
A. Promoter and PACs:	66,05,995	43.96
B. Public:		
Institutions		
Mutual Funds and UTI	3,00,000	2.00
Foreign Portfolio Investors	5,96,867	3.91
Banks/Financial Institutions	80	0.00
Non- Institution		
Individuals**	57,69,443	38.39
Corporate Bodies	7,43,372	4.95
NRIs	6,13,853	4.08
Others (Clearing Member & HUF)	3,97,847	2.65
Total (A+B)	1,50,27,457	100

***As at 30.09.2020**

Post Allotment Shareholding

Category	No. of Equity Shares	%
A. Promoter and PACs:	66,05,995	29.99
B. Public:		
Institutions		
Mutual Funds and UTI	3,00,000	1.36
Foreign Portfolio Investors	5,96,867	2.71
Banks/Financial Institutions	80	0.00
Non- Institution		
Individuals**	1,27,69,443	57.97
Corporate Bodies	7,43,372	3.37
NRIs	6,13,853	2.79
Others (Clearing Member & HUF)	3,97,847	1.81
Total (A+B)	2,00,27,457	100

**This shareholding includes 70,00,000 Equity Shares to be allotted on preferential basis to non-promoters.
This Corrigendum should be read in continuation of and in conjunction with Notice of Postal ballot sent to the shareholders.
Others terms will remain same and shall be read accordingly.
This Corrigendum to the Notice of Postal Ballot will also be available on company's website at www.cmilimited.in

By Order of Board of Directors
For CMI Limited
Sd/-
Subodh Kumar Barnwal
(Company Secretary)
Date: 28-01-2021
Place: New Delhi

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

AXIS BANK Sale Notice for Sale Immovable Property
Retail Assets Center : 1st Floor, G-4/5, B, Sector-4, Gomi Nagar Extension Lucknow-226010
Corporate Office : 3rd Floor, Block-B, Bombay Dyeing Mills Compound, Pandurang Budhakar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400 025
Registered Office : 'Trishul', 3rd floor, Opposite Samartheswar Temple, Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006

Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured creditor. The Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" on 09.03.2021 at 11:00 am (Last date of submitting bid is 08.03.2021 till 05:00 pm) for recovery of Rs. 46,78,873.73 (due as on 31.05.2020 along with further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred up to the date of actual payment and/or realization) due to the secured creditor from M/s Anil Tractor Pvt Ltd. (Borrower), Mr. Anant Agarwal (Guarantor), Mrs. Mamta Agarwal (Guarantor), Mr. Mahavir Sharma (Guarantor) & Mr. Gaurav Gupta (Guarantor). The reserve price will be Rs.54,75,000.00 and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 5,47,500.00.

Account Number	Location / Details of the Immovable Property and the plant and machinery (as applicable) Secured Assets possessed and put for sale	Encumbrances, if any known to the Bank
915030023731619	Situated at Plot No. 6 (Part), Nagar Nigam No. (Old) 4166 & New No. 22/57, Old Vijay Nagar Colony, Hariparvat Ward, Agra, (U.P.)-282001 Admeasuring Area: 102.79 Sq.Mtr. Boundaries: East: Rasta 12 Mtr Wide, West: Remaining Part of Property, North: Rasta 12 Mtr Wide, South: Property No. 9	NO

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in the secured creditor's website i.e. <https://www.axisbank.com/auction-notices/>
Date : 29.01.2021 (Authorized Officer)
Place : Lucknow AXIS BANK LTD.

RattanIndia Power Limited
Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2020 (Rs. in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	303.86	198.13	371.79	697.73	1,479.55	1,773.88
2	Net loss for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(69.09)	(461.27)	(1,009.60)	(981.14)	(1,990.49)	(2,502.26)
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(69.09)	(461.27)	1,657.81	(981.14)	676.92	165.15
4	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(69.09)	(461.27)	1,657.81	(981.14)	676.92	165.15
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(69.52)	(455.31)	1,657.80	(975.57)	670.74	154.64
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)	4,939.78	4,939.78	4,564.38	4,939.78	4,564.38	4,939.78
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year						(4,510.23)
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)						
	- Basic (Rs.)	(0.14)*	(0.94)*	5.52*	(1.99)*	2.28*	0.49
	- Diluted (Rs.)	(0.14)*	(0.94)*	5.44*	(1.99)*	2.27*	0.46

*EPS for the quarter and nine months ended are not annualised

Notes:
(a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	303.86	198.13	371.79	697.73	1,479.55	1,773.88
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	33.44	0.27	(560.73)	33.68	(716.78)	(768.70)
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	33.44	0.27	2,106.68	33.68	1,950.63	1,898.71
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	33.44	0.61	2,106.68	34.06	1,950.93	1,899.12

(b) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website www.rattanindia.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

(c) The Auditors in their Review Report on the standalone financial statement for the period ended 31 December 2020 have brought out that: The company has a non-current investment of ₹ 1,513.13 crores (net of impairment provision) and inter corporate deposits (classified under current assets) of ₹ 26.05 crores recoverable from Sinar Thermal Power Limited (formerly RattanIndia Nasik Power Limited) (STPL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, as at 31 December 2020. The subsidiary company has incurred losses since its inception and is yet to commence operations. The accumulated losses in the subsidiary company amount to ₹ 740.84 crores as at 31 December 2020, and the management of the subsidiary company has determined that a material uncertainty exists as at 31 December 2020, that may cast significant doubt about the subsidiary company's ability to continue as a going concern. The management of the Company, based on an internal estimate, has recorded an impairment of ₹ 1,513.13 crores against carrying value of investment in STPL in prior year. In the absence of evidence for such impairment assessment performed by the management, we are unable to obtain sufficient appropriate evidence to comment on any adjustment that may further be required to be made to the balance carrying value of the above mentioned non-current investment of ₹ 1,513.13 crores and inter corporate deposits of ₹ 26.05 crores as at 31 December 2020 and the consequential impact thereof on the accompanying financial statement.

Registered Office : A-49, Ground Floor, Road No. 4, Mahipalpur, New Delhi-110037
CIN: L40102DL2007PLC169082
Date : 28 January 2021

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For RattanIndia Power Limited
Rajiv Rattan
Chairman

BELLA CASA FASHION & RETAIL LIMITED
Regd Office : E-102,103, EPID, Sitapura Industrial Area, Jaipur. CIN: L17124RJ1996PLC011522
Tel: 0141-2771844, Email: saurav@bellacasa.in, naresh@bellacasa.in, website: www.bellacasa.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(Rs in lacs except for EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31st March 2020 (Audited)
		31st December 2020 (Unaudited)	30th September 2020 (Unaudited)	31st December 2019 (Unaudited)	31st December 2020 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,368.50	2,310.07	3,860.76	7,932.01	12,796.75
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	521.59	108.30	333.62	475.59	1,095.46
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	521.59	108.30	333.62	475.59	1,095.46
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	400.36	108.30	237.82	352.51	816.08
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	400.36	108.30	237.82	352.51	816.08
6.	Income Share Capital	114.75	114.75	114.75	114.75	114.75
7.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(Net Annualised except for March)					
	1. Basic	3.49	0.94	2.07	3.07	7.11
	2. Diluted	3.49	0.94	2.07	3.07	7.11

Disclosures
1. The above financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 27, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the these Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.bellacasa.in.
3. Board of Directors in the meeting held on January 27, 2021 declared an Interim Dividend of Rs. 0.60 per equity share of Rs. 10 each and the record date for this purpose is 04th February, 2021

For and on behalf of Bella Casa Fashion & Retail Limited
Harish Kumar Gupta
Chairman & Whole Time Director (DIN: 01323944)

Place: Jaipur
Date: 27th January, 2021

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

SUDARSHAN
Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited
Registered Office & Global Head Office : 162 Wellesley Road, Pune 411 001
Tel : 020 26226200 Fax : 020 26058222 CIN L24119PN1951PLC008409 Email : investorrelations@sudarshan.com Website : www.sudarshan.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from continuing operations	46,158.1	38,779.9	118,896.1	115,297.7	151,826.8
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,307.0	4,139.4	12,457.3	12,890.3	16,080.1
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,379.8	3,923.1	13,530.1	14,606.9	17,796.7
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,539.6	2,744.8	9,669.2	11,549.1	14,927.9
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,479.2	2,457.4	9,341.7	10,842.2	13,593.7
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					61,869.7
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) From Total Operations Basic Earnings Per Share Diluted Earnings Per Share	6.6 6.5	4.0 4.0	14.0 14.0	16.6 16.6	21.5 21.5

Not annualised

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from continuing operations	50,637.7	42,352.5	128,757.2	125,907.4	170,819.2
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,592.5	4,275.6	12,618.5	13,291.2	16,325.9
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,592.5	4,059.3	12,618.5	15,007.8	18,042.5
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,915.9	2,831.2	8,769.0	11,777.2	14,507.8
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,924.1	2,576.2	8,575.9	11,314.3	13,505.2
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					58,694.1
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) From Total Operations Basic Earnings Per Share Diluted Earnings Per Share	5.7 5.6	4.1 4.1	12.7 12.7	16.9 16.9	20.9 20.9

Not annualised

NOTES:
1. The above unaudited Standalone Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 28th January, 2021. These unaudited Standalone Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) and the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013.
2. The "Limited Review" of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
3. The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results include the Financial Results of the wholly owned subsidiaries viz. RIECO Industries Limited, Sudarshan Europe B.V. (The Netherlands), Sudarshan (Shanghai) Trading Company Limited (China); Sudarshan Japan Limited; and the step-down subsidiaries viz. Sudarshan North America Inc. (U.S.A.), and Sudarshan Mexico S de R.L.de CV (Mexico) (Hereinafter referred as "Group")
4. The Group has evaluated the impact of COVID pandemic on its business operations, liquidity and financial position and based on management's review of current indicators and economic conditions, no material adjustment is considered necessary to its Financial Results as at 31st December, 2020.
5. The Holding Company entered into a Business Transfer Agreement dated 12th April, 2019 for transfer of its Industrial Mixing Solutions Division on a going concern basis. The resultant gain is recognised under "Exceptional Items" in the year ended 31st March, 2020 and nine months ended 31st December, 2019.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results will be uploaded on the Company's website www.sudarshan.com and will also be available on the websites of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com for the benefit of shareholders and investors.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
R.B.RATHI
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 28th January, 2021